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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/05/2018 a 31/05/2018

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               02/05/2018      924,000        0,000        0,000      924,000        0,000    7.503,000 
                                           03/05/2018      214,000        0,000        0,000      214,000        0,000    7.289,000 
                                           04/05/2018      777,000        0,000        0,000      777,000        0,000    6.512,000 
                                           07/05/2018      442,000        0,000        0,000      442,000        0,000    6.070,000 
                                           08/05/2018      888,000        0,000        0,000      888,000        0,000    5.182,000 
                                           09/05/2018      648,000        0,000        0,000      648,000        0,000    4.534,000 
                                           10/05/2018    1.103,000        0,000        0,000    1.103,000        0,000    3.431,000 
                                           11/05/2018      527,000        0,000        0,000      527,000        0,000    2.904,000 
                                           14/05/2018      251,000        0,000        0,000      251,000    7.000,000    9.653,000 
                                           15/05/2018      619,000        0,000        0,000      619,000        0,000    9.034,000 
                                           16/05/2018      482,000        0,000        0,000      482,000        0,000    8.552,000 
                                           17/05/2018      738,000        0,000        0,000      738,000        0,000    7.814,000 
                                           18/05/2018      434,000        0,000        0,000      434,000        0,000    7.380,000 
                                           21/05/2018      941,000        0,000        0,000      941,000    7.000,000   13.439,000 
                                           22/05/2018      372,000        0,000        0,000      372,000        0,000   13.067,000 
                                           23/05/2018    1.355,000        0,000        0,000    1.355,000        0,000   11.712,000 
                                           24/05/2018      639,000        0,000        0,000      639,000        0,000   11.073,000 
                                           25/05/2018      498,000        0,000        0,000      498,000        0,000   10.575,000 
                                           28/05/2018      557,000        0,000        0,000      557,000        0,000   10.018,000 
                                           29/05/2018      345,000        0,000        0,000      345,000        0,000    9.673,000 
                                           30/05/2018      572,000        0,000        0,000      572,000        0,000    9.101,000 
      Total DIESEL                                      13.326,000        0,000        0,000   13.326,000   14.000,000              

Total                                                   13.326,000        0,000        0,000   13.326,000   14.000,000              
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